Glenwood Telecommunications, Inc. Fillmore County 2
Attachment L\_1 – Match Source

Glenwood Telecommunications, Inc. will commit to contribute 25% of the total project cost or \$68,918.50 of its own funds for the Fillmore County 2 Project. Fillmore County has committed \$250,000 to this project.

Match Source:	Funding Commitment:	Percentage of Total Matching Fund:
Glenwood Telecommunications, Inc.	\$107,403.85	30%
Fillmore County Contribution	\$250,000.00	70%
Total Matching Funds:	\$357,403.85	100%